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          Name E-mail Address Selected Invited Declined Agreed Completed Average Time 

  Ababora, Jafer jafked@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 18 

  Abate, kalkidan kalkidan.hassen@ju.edu.et 1 1 0 1 1 1 

  Abdissa, Alemseged alemseged.abdissa@ju.edu.et 1 1 0 1 1 22 

  Abebe, Engida engidaabebe@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 9 

  Abera, Mubarek abmubarek@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 11 

  Adejuo, Oluseyi ceeward2010@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 15 

  Agago, Tesfamichael tesfamichaelalaro@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 14 

  Agwu, Ezera drezera@spparenet.us 1 1 0 1 1 0 

  Alemayehu, Yibeltal kibeltal@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 16 

  Alemu, Mehretie mehretiek@gmail.com 3 3 0 3 3 6 

  Ali, Elias eliasaliyesuf@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 14 

  Ambelu, Argaw argaw.ambelu@ju.edu.et 1 1 0 1 1 15 

  Asefa, Henok menothen@gmail.com 2 2 0 2 2 14 

  Assefa, Nega negaassefa@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 0 

  Aswal, Gunjan aswallibya@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 11 

  Ayele, yemane yemanemd@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 13 

  Baser, Gonen drgonenbaser@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 15 

  Bekabil, Temesgen ttamuko@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 5 

  Belay, Tariku afomiya02@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 6 

  Beyene, Getenet rgetenet@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 7 

  Beyene, Embialle embialle@hotmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 14 

  Birhanu, Yeshigeta dryeshi@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 13 

  Bizuayehu, Habtamu habtamumellie@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 6 

  Bosena, Eshetu mulisa2e@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 10 

  Bulti, Abera aberabalcha@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 13 

  Dana, Daniel danidana2000@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 14 
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Dana, Demerew demewelela@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Darout, Ismail Idarout1959@gmail.com 3 3 0 3 3 12 

  Dukessa, Tadesse tadessedr@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 8 

  Fenta, Tesera tesera110@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 2 

  Feyissa, Garumma garummatolu@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 6 

  Gacho, Yohannes yohannes.h.michael@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 15 

  Gebisa, Waqtola waqtolachalt@yahoo.com 2 2 0 2 2 14 

  Gebremeskel, Gebrehiwot tgebrehiwet@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 0 

  Girma, Woubishet gwubdz@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 8 

  Gudina, Esayas esakgd@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 8 

  Hagos, Tesfalem tesfalemhm2003@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 14 

  Hailemariam, Assefa assefahm3@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 10 

  Hailemariam, Gelaw hailemariamgelaw@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 8 

  Hailemariam, Hiwot hiwt_amr@yahoo.co.uk 1 1 0 1 1 14 

  Hamza, Leja lejahamza@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Idowu, Opeyemi opelove4us@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 10 

  Kebede, Biruktawit birukkeb@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 19 

  Kebede, Dereje der_keb@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 11 

  kibru, Dawit davulala@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 3 

  Kibru, Gebre gtiga@yahoo.co.uk 1 1 0 1 1 9 

  Korones, David david_korones@urmc.rochester.edu 1 1 0 1 1 14 

  Madebo, Wubshet wubfiker97@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 15 

  Mahmoud, Eiman eiman.mahmoud@tu.edu 3 3 0 3 3 9 

  Mali, Shahriar  malishahriar4@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 8 

  Megersa, Shimelis smeg.gema@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Mekonnen, Hailemichael hailed2003@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 10 

  merga, amsal amsalmerga@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 9 

  Mevenkamp, Nils nils.mevenkamp@mci.edu 1 1 0 1 1 8 

  Moges, Tamirat mogest98@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 7 

  Mulu, Wondemagegn wondem_32@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 15 

  Rai, Arpita arpitadoc@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 7 

  Rai, Rohit periodontics07@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 15 
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Santwani, Pravina pravinasantwani@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 9 

  Sarebanhassanabadi, Mohammadtaghi mtsareban@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 3 

  Satyam, Shakta smsatyam21@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Shenoy, Maithili MShenoy@llu.edu 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Suleman, Sultan sultan.suleman@ju.edu.et 1 1 0 1 1 18 

  Tesfay, Amanuel amanuelpraise@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 7 

  Tesfay, Kenfe kinfetesfay@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Tigabu, Zemene zemene.tigabu@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 10 

  Tilahun, Gizachew Gizt2001@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 12 

  Woldie, Mirkuzie mirkuzie@yahoo.com 1 1 0 1 1 13 

  Wondafrash, Beyene beyenewondafrash@googlemail.com 1 1 0 1 1 9 

  Workicho, Abdulhalik abdulhalikw@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 13 

  Yilma, Daniel danielyilmab@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 17 

  Zegeye, Desalegn zdesalegn@gmail.com 1 1 0 1 1 0 

  

           


